
WOMEN 165.0 RESULTS

Women 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 165.0 130.0 10

2 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 164.0 120.0 8

3 Alexis  Solomon Lansing Lions 165.0 115.0 6

4 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 163.2 105.0 4

5 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 159.2 95.0 2

6 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 160.0 85.0 1

7 Zoe  Bond Bonner Springs 157.2 0 0

8 Hope Lopez LV Pioneers 164.7 0 0

9 Marissa  Ober Lansing Lions 165.0 0 0

Women 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 165.0 255.0 10

2 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 163.2 245.0 8

3 Alexis  Solomon Lansing Lions 165.0 220.0 6

4 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 164.0 195.0 4

5 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 160.0 170.0 2

6 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 159.2 110.0 1

7 Zoe  Bond Bonner Springs 157.2 0 0

8 Hope Lopez LV Pioneers 164.7 0 0

9 Marissa  Ober Lansing Lions 165.0 0 0

Women 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alexis  Solomon Lansing Lions 165.0 145.0 10

2 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 165.0 140.0 8

3 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 163.2 125.0 6

4 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 164.0 120.0 4

5 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 159.2 95.0 2

6 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 160.0 80.0 1

7 Zoe  Bond Bonner Springs 157.2 0 0

8 Hope Lopez LV Pioneers 164.7 0 0

9 Marissa  Ober Lansing Lions 165.0 0 0

Women 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 165.0 525.0 10

2 Alexis  Solomon Lansing Lions 165.0 480.0 8

3 KEILEY OELSCHLAEGER Basehor Linwood 163.2 475.0 6

4 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 164.0 435.0 4

5 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 160.0 335.0 2

6 Alayna Parvin Lansing Lions 159.2 300.0 1

7 Zoe  Bond Bonner Springs 157.2 0 0

8 Hope Lopez LV Pioneers 164.7 0 0

9 Marissa  Ober Lansing Lions 165.0 0 0


